Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name Gender Date In Lo Charges
Date

Akenson, Bradley N Male 1951 4/6/2024 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE
Beck, Carl Ray Male 1993 30 4/3/2024 OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO

ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Billyboy, Daisy Mae Female 1993 30 4/5/2024 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

Bronstad, Kayla Arlene Female 1987 36 4/5/2024 4/12/2024  OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Carlson-Schroeder, Amanda Lea Female 1981 42 4/3/2024 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Coon, Heather Rae Female 1981 43 4/6/2024 PROBATION VIOLATION
Deming, Amanda Sue Female 1980 43 4/4/2024 POSESSION OF MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PARAPHERNALIA

Flatland, Samantha Marie Female 1985 38 4/9/2024 WARRANT OFFENSE

Geiger, Jason Allen Male 1983 40 4/6/2024 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Goss, Tiffiny Jean Female 1988 35 4/3/2024 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

Guibord, Tyler Joseph Male 1984 39 4/4/2024 POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

Guthrie, Michael Raymond Male 1983 40 4/6/2024 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION

Gutierrez, Antonio Luciano Male 2003 21 4/8/2024 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Haile, Trenton Karl Male 1996 28 4/2/2024 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Hamilton, Otis Joseph Male 1994 30 4/4/2024 PROBATION VIOLATION

Hays, Bryan Dale Male 1989 35 4/4/2024 FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

Hensel, Wayne Scott Male 1960 64 4/4/2024 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF IMPROVISED EXPLOSIVES
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



Johnson, Skipper D

Johnson, Terrie Jean

Kern, Natasha Marie

Lawrence, Tyler Evans

Lewis, Demirus Martel

Mcgrail, Thomas L

Moreno, Michael R

O'flanagan, Paul W

Ruhl, Anna Marie

Smith, Jordan Scott

Snyder, Brandon Lee

Stewart, Kelsi Jean

Tylinski, Bret Warren

Woodworth, Austin Daniel

Zelinski, Samantha M

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 33
Female: 13

Male: 20

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

1979

1984
1996

1988

1997
1983
1972

1975

1987
2000

1998
1986
1995

1978
1998
1970

45

39
27

36

26
40
52

48

36
24

25
37
29

45
25
53

4/3/2024

4/3/2024
4/6/2024

4/7/2024

4/3/2024
4/2/2024
4/2/2024

4/7/2024

4/5/2024
4/2/2024

4/8/2024
4/8/2024
4/5/2024

4/2/2024
4/5/2024
4/2/2024

4/22/2024

4/12/2024

7/19/2024

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA
WARRANT OFFENSE

WARRANT OFFENSE

1ST DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & I NARCOTICS

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
DRIVES OR OPERATES

POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND
STIMULANT DRUGS



