Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Akenson, Bradley N	Male	1951	72	4/6/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Beck, Carl Ray	Male	1993	30	4/3/2024		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Billyboy, Daisy Mae	Female	1993	30	4/5/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Bronstad, Kayla Arlene	Female	1987	36	4/5/2024	4/12/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Carlson-Schroeder, Amanda Lea	Female	1981	42	4/3/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	43	4/6/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Deming, Amanda Sue	Female	1980	43	4/4/2024		POSESSION OF MARIJUANA POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Flatland, Samantha Marie	Female	1985	38	4/9/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Geiger, Jason Allen	Male	1983	40	4/6/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Goss, Tiffiny Jean	Female	1988	35	4/3/2024		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Guibord, Tyler Joseph	Male	1984	39	4/4/2024		POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
Guthrie, Michael Raymond	Male	1983	40	4/6/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PROBATION VIOLATION
Gutierrez, Antonio Luciano	Male	2003	21	4/8/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Haile, Trenton Karl	Male	1996	28	4/2/2024		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hamilton, Otis Joseph	Male	1994	30	4/4/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Hays, Bryan Dale</u>	Male	1989	35	4/4/2024		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Hensel, Wayne Scott	Male	1960	64	4/4/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF IMPROVISED EXPLOSIVES POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Johnson, Skipper D	Male	1979	45	4/3/2024		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA WARRANT OFFENSE
Johnson, Terrie Jean	Female	1984	39	4/3/2024		WARRANT OFFENSE
Kern, Natasha Marie	Female	1996	27	4/6/2024		1ST DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT
Kopping, Lyndsay Marie	Female	1988	36	4/7/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Lawrence</u> , <u>Tyler Evans</u>	Male	1997	26	4/3/2024		
Lewis, Demirus Martel	Male	1983	40	4/2/2024	4/22/2024	FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Mcgrail, Thomas L	Male	1972	52	4/2/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Moreno, Michael R	Male	1975	48	4/7/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
O'flanagan, Paul W	Male	1987	36	4/5/2024	4/12/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Ruhl, Anna Marie	Female	2000	24	4/2/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Smith, Jordan Scott	Male	1998	25	4/8/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Snyder, Brandon Lee	Male	1986	37	4/8/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Stewart, Kelsi Jean	Female	1995	29	4/5/2024	7/19/2024	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Tylinski, Bret Warren	Male	1978	45	4/2/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Woodworth, Austin Daniel	Male	1998	25	4/5/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Zelinski, Samantha M	Female	1970	53	4/2/2024		OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - DRIVES OR OPERATES POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND STIMULANT DRUGS

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 33

Female: 13

Male: 20